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FREEZER - 391

MAY 2014

INTERIOR PARTS LIST - 1

POSITION 
NUMBER

PART NAME

1 ASSY URT CAB/391
2 TOP HINGE/345
6 HEAD PANEL/321‐391
7 SCREW  M5*14 YSB‐F
8 SCREW ST 4.2*13 YHB‐C
16 ADJUSTABLE FOOT
18 ICE TRAY
37 COMPARTMENT SHELF/391
95 F EVAP TRIM
102 HEAD PANEL GR/391 321
103 HEAD PANEL SEAL/360GK
117 F COVER SUPPORT R
120 F COVER SUPPORT L
242 MAIN BOARD/VE
434 F SENSOR
455 SCREW 30*6 YSB‐F
456 MAIN BOARD
492 LEXAN/391FH
566 BIG COVER/391
567 SMALL  BASKET/391
568 BIG BASKET/391
569 BOTTOM BASKET/391
570 SMALL COVER/391
624 HOLDER‐SENSOR
640 SCREW  TT M5x16 YSB‐F
641 BOTTOM HINGE/HC GR.
695 HEAD PANEL CAP/GK(STRAIGHT)
696 HEAD PANEL CAP/GK(HINGE)
711 DISPLAY PANEL CABLE/391‐321/20BD02‐K
712 DISPLAY PANEL CABLE/391‐321/20BD02‐P
771 MAIN BOARD‐THERM  BOX GR/321‐391
772 MAIN BOARD‐THERM  BOX/HC
773 HEAD PANEL BUTTON/391B
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FREEZER - 391

MAY 2014

INTERIOR PARTS LIST - 2

POSITION 
NUMBER

PART NAME

1 ASSY URT CAB/391
2 TOP HINGE/345
6 HEAD PANEL/321‐391
7 SCREW  M5*14 YSB‐F
8 SCREW ST 4.2*13 YHB‐C
16 ADJUSTABLE FOOT
18 ICE TRAY
37 COMPARTMENT SHELF/391
95 F EVAP TRIM
102 HEAD PANEL GR/391 321
103 HEAD PANEL SEAL/360GK
117 F COVER SUPPORT R
120 F COVER SUPPORT L
455 SCREW 30*6 YSB‐F
456 MAIN BOARD
492 LEXAN/391FH
566 BIG COVER/391
567 SMALL  BASKET/391
568 BIG BASKET/391
569 BOTTOM BASKET/391
570 SMALL COVER/391
600 SCREW M5*14 YSB‐C
640 SCREW  TT M5x16 YSB‐F
641 BOTTOM HINGE/HC GR.
695 HEAD PANEL CAP/GK(STRAIGHT)
696 HEAD PANEL CAP/GK(HINGE)
771 MAIN BOARD‐THERM  BOX GR/321‐391
772 MAIN BOARD‐THERM  BOX/HC
773 HEAD PANEL BUTTON/391B



5

    CUSTOMER
       SUPPORT

FREEZER - 391

MAY 2014

MULTIFLOW PARTS

32
575

574

413

500
409

1131

499

576

533

542

577

578

400

401

70

571

573

572

70
449

449

449

449
70

70

449

449



    CUSTOMER
      SUPPORT

6

FREEZER - 391

MAY 2014

MULTIFLOW PARTS LIST

POSITION 
NUMBER

PART NAME

70 SCREW KA 40*14 WN 1411(INOX)EJOT
400 FIN EVAP GR/391
401 FIN EVAP ASSY/391
409 PROPELLER/391(F.FAN MOTOR)
413 EVAP FAN MOTORU/391‐321‐590
449 R MULTIFLOW CAP
499 THERMAL FUSE ASSY/391‐321
500 FAN BOX/391
533 FIN EVAP HEATER/391E‐321E
542 FIN EVAPORATOR CASE/391
571 MULTIFLOW COVER GR BIG‐UPPER/391
572 MULTIFLOW COVER GR BIG‐BOTTOM/391
573 MULTIFLOW COVER GR SMALL/391
574 FAN BOX MOTOR FIXER/391
575 FAN MOTOR GASKET 8mm/391
576 FIN EVAP PAD/391
577 FIN EVAP CASE HEATER/391E
578 FIN EVAP BOX/391
1131 SENSOR/VESTFROST/A194
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FREEZER - 391

MAY 2014

DOOR  ASSY. PARTS LIST

POSITION 
NUMBER

PART NAME

11 MIDDLE HINGE SCREW CAP (SMALL)
151 BUSHING/345P
154 LOGO
155 DOOR ASSY/391POLE
162 DOOR HANDLE POLE GR
174 R BOTTOM STOPPER/HC
463 SCREW TT M5*20 YHB‐C
588 SCREW ST 4.2*12 SPECIAL 17‐C
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UNIT  PARTS
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FREEZER - 391

MAY 2014

UNIT  PARTS LIST

POSITION 
NUMBER

PART NAME

132 COVER TUBE
201 MAIN CONDANSER/345
203 SPACER
205 SCREW ST 4.8*13 YSB‐T‐C
207 ANTIVIBRATION (CONDANSER)
209 POWER CORD GROUP
210 POWER CORD
211 OVER LOAD RELAY
212 CAPACITOR (OPTIONAL)

213 SCREW 4.2*9.5 DIN 7981 YSB
214 EVAPORATING TRAY GR/265
215 DRYER (XH9,10GR)
216 COMP FIXING BRACKET
217 COMPRESSOR
218 COMP BASEMENT
219 GROUNDING WIRE
220 NUT M4*3.2 DIN 934 ZNK
221 WASHER 4.3*8*0.9 DIN 6798 ZNK
222 SCREW M4*16 AKB‐F
224 SCREW KA 50*14 YSB‐F
225 SERVICE TUBE 
226 DRYER VACUUM TUBE
227 FRONT/BACK WHEEL
228 REAR WHELL PIN
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